Saving Grace

Recovering the heart of an abundance that can save us

14-19 September 2020

Led by Mark Burrows; hosted by Guy Wynter and Daniel Muioz (chaplain).

| [Men Tes Wed Tws i st

08.30h
09.00h
10.00h

11.30h
13.00h

After-
noon

17.00h
17.30h

20.00h

21.30h

Guests arrive to the
Diocesan House*

Afternoon Tea

Welcome &
Introduction to the
Retreat

Dinner

Night Prayer

Morning Prayer
Breakfast

Retreat session

Coffee Break
Lunch

Personal Time

Afternoon Tea

Retreat Session /
Film & Conversation

Dinner

Night Prayer

Morning Prayer
Breakfast

Retreat session

Coffee Break
Lunch

Personal Time

Afternoon Tea

Retreat Session /
Creative Workshop

Dinner

Night Prayer

Morning Prayer
Breakfast

Poetry Pilgrimage to
Ronda: exploring
Rilke’s poems

Lunch**

Return to Mdlaga

Afternoon Tea

Retreat session /
Group Reflections

Dinner

Night Prayer

osOlivos

retreats

Morning Prayer
Breakfast 09.00h Breakfast

Retreat session
Guests depart

Travel to Malaga*
Coffee Break
Lunch

Personal Time

Afternoon Tea

Concluding
Session

Eucharist

Dinner

* Guests are to make their way to the Diocesan House in Malaga. Taxi/Uber from the airport = €25-30. Local Bus from Malaga centre: No. 37 has stop outside the house.
** Lunch is not included in the price. Guests will be free to have lunch at a local restaurant / tapas bar in Ronda.



