## **Saving Grace**

## 14-19 September 2020

## Recovering the heart of an abundance that can save us

Led by Mark Burrows; hosted by Guy Wynter and Daniel Muñoz (chaplain).



	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
08.30h		Morning Prayer	Morning Prayer	Morning Prayer	Morning Prayer	
09.00h		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	09.00h Breakfast
10.00h		Retreat session	Retreat session	Poetry Pilgrimage to Ronda: exploring Rilke's poems	Retreat session	Guests depart  Travel to Málaga*
11.30h		Coffee Break	Coffee Break		Coffee Break	
13.00h		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch**	Lunch	
After- noon	Guests arrive to the Diocesan House*	Personal Time	Personal Time	Return to Málaga	Personal Time	
17.00h	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	
17.30h	Welcome & Introduction to the Retreat	Retreat Session / Film & Conversation	Retreat Session / Creative Workshop	Retreat session / Group Reflections	Concluding Session Eucharist	
20.00h	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
21.30h	Night Prayer	Night Prayer	Night Prayer	Night Prayer		

<sup>\*</sup> Guests are to make their way to the Diocesan House in Málaga. Taxi/Uber from the airport = €25-30. Local Bus from Malaga centre: No. 37 has stop outside the house.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Lunch is not included in the price. Guests will be free to have lunch at a local restaurant / tapas bar in Ronda.